
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 25

2 Holmdel 37

3 Raritan 58

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Shore 2

Monmouth Regional 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 10 25

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 David Mancuso 00:20:49.086 3

2 4 Nate Lepage 00:20:51.993 4

3 6 Ethan Fajerman 00:21:07.226 5

4 7 Theo De Quillacq 00:21:11.860 6

5 8 Noah Gaal 00:21:14.270 7

6 21 Patrick Kavanagh 00:23:00.813 0

7 22 Kevin Witterschein 00:23:30.000 0

2 Holmdel 15 37

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Alex Tsai 00:19:47.660 1

2 2 Humza Shaikh 00:20:33.743 2

3 11 David Valer 00:21:52.776 9

4 13 Avi Thalasila 00:22:01.416 11

5 16 Daniel Valer 00:22:26.323 14

6 19 Jacob Snodgrass 00:22:46.286 0

7 20 Scott Wang 00:22:54.940 0

3 Raritan 12 58

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Anton Venediktov 00:21:52.396 8

2 12 Robert Taddeo 00:21:55.056 10

3 14 Kyle Gleason 00:22:01.483 12

4 15 Jake Morales 00:22:19.043 13

5 18 Matt Cawley 00:22:31.650 15

6 23 Ian Pizzolo 00:23:31.313 0

7 28 James Spinelli 00:24:12.280 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Alex Tsai - 00:19:47.660 Holmdel

2 2 Humza Shaikh - 00:20:33.743 Holmdel

3 3 David Mancuso - 00:20:49.086 Rumson Fair Haven

4 4 Nate Lepage - 00:20:51.993 Rumson Fair Haven

5 0 Derek Brenner - 00:20:59.100 Monmouth Regional

6 5 Ethan Fajerman - 00:21:07.226 Rumson Fair Haven

7 6 Theo De Quillacq - 00:21:11.860 Rumson Fair Haven

8 7 Noah Gaal - 00:21:14.270 Rumson Fair Haven

9 0 Diego Melendez - 00:21:45.093 Monmouth Regional

10 8 Anton Venediktov - 00:21:52.396 Raritan

11 9 David Valer - 00:21:52.776 Holmdel

12 10 Robert Taddeo - 00:21:55.056 Raritan

13 11 Avi Thalasila - 00:22:01.416 Holmdel

14 12 Kyle Gleason - 00:22:01.483 Raritan

15 13 Jake Morales - 00:22:19.043 Raritan

16 14 Daniel Valer - 00:22:26.323 Holmdel

17 0 Paul Birzin - 00:22:31.360 Monmouth Regional

18 15 Matt Cawley - 00:22:31.650 Raritan

19 16 Jacob Snodgrass - 00:22:46.286 Holmdel

20 17 Scott Wang - 00:22:54.940 Holmdel

21 18 Patrick Kavanagh - 00:23:00.813 Rumson Fair Haven

22 19 Kevin Witterschein - 00:23:30.000 Rumson Fair Haven

23 20 Ian Pizzolo - 00:23:31.313 Raritan

24 0 Victor Lin - 00:23:33.393 Holmdel

25 0 John Mcaulay - 00:23:40.866 Holmdel

26 0 Land Barnum - 00:23:43.340 Rumson Fair Haven

27 0 Ryan Wu - 00:23:54.196 Holmdel

28 21 James Spinelli - 00:24:12.280 Raritan

29 0 Jack Dulin - 00:24:30.763 Raritan

30 0 Nick Ince - 00:24:37.996 Raritan

31 0 Tyler Marxen - 00:24:38.526 Rumson Fair Haven

32 0 Patrick Antonucci - 00:24:58.616 Shore

33 0 John Cinquegrana - 00:25:11.256 Raritan

34 0 Nick Alescio - 00:25:13.433 Rumson Fair Haven

35 0 Alex Ristovski - 00:25:42.346 Holmdel
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36 0 Kevin Yan - 00:25:42.763 Holmdel

37 0 Allen Zhang - 00:27:10.970 Holmdel

38 0 Justin Baylock - 00:27:44.323 Holmdel

39 0 Alex Wodeshick - 00:27:48.423 Raritan

40 0 Ian Jaffe - 00:27:49.426 Holmdel

41 0 Joseph Ferraro - 00:29:01.740 Shore

42 0 Tanner Chase - 00:29:20.620 Raritan
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